
MOTO 4
ESBK MOTORLAND
Libres 3

Classification
No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap KphTires Cl.

2:16.180 134.2- -MARCOS VINAGRE IGAXTEAM SNIPERS 11111 80 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:16.493 133.9+0.313 +0.313SHENGBO SUN ETG RACING 13112 25 Moto 4CHN Dunlop

2:17.150 133.3+0.970 +0.657TOMAS TURETTA IGAXTEAM SNIPERS 1193 66 Moto 4ITA Dunlop

2:17.958 132.5+1.778 +0.808JOSE LUIS CAGIGAS FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY 12104 55 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:17.973 132.5+1.793 +0.015MAC MACCLUGAGE ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY 10105 4 Moto 4USA Dunlop

2:18.050 132.4+1.870 +0.077FERMIN VALERO ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY 12106 74 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:18.154 132.3+1.974 +0.104FINLEY J. POLHILL BRP RACING 1377 99 Moto 4GBR Dunlop

2:18.293 132.2+2.113 +0.139FRANÇOIS FLORIAN MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADO 1098 12 Moto 4FRA Dunlop

2:18.674 131.8+2.494 +0.381SAMUELE DI MARIA ALMA RACING TEAM 1139 16 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:18.743 131.7+2.563 +0.069JASE DILL FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY 111010 97 Moto 4USA Dunlop

2:18.911 131.6+2.731 +0.168JUDD PLAISTED MRE TALENT 12611 11 Moto 4AUS Dunlop

2:18.918 131.6+2.738 +0.007PETR MAYOROV SRT 13312 41 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:19.029 131.5+2.849 +0.111TANUTCHANON SRIPETCHSU IGAXTEAM SNIPERS 11313 39 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:19.239 131.3+3.059 +0.210LINCOLN SCOTT ETG RACING 8414 17 Moto 4CAN Dunlop

2:19.551 131.0+3.371 +0.312MAKAR NOVICHKOV FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY 121215 22 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:19.650 130.9+3.470 +0.099TOMAS ESCOBAR MGP PERFORMANCE MOTOS Y ACCESORIOS 111016 47 Moto 4COL Dunlop

2:21.029 129.6+4.849 +1.379ANTONIO LOPEZ SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM 7517 44 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:21.043 129.6+4.863 +0.014IZAN MUYOR SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM 101018 37 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:21.221 129.4+5.041 +0.178ALEXANDRE CABA 10619 7 Moto 4POR Dunlop

2:21.564 129.1+5.384 +0.343TOMAS M. SOLIPA VRC RACING TEAM 131320 93 Moto 4ESP Dunlop

2:16.180 134.2 Kph MARCOS VINAGRELap 11Fastest Lap:

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:Clerk of the Course:

27/06/2025 Page 1 / 1



Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Classification by Class

No Rider Nat Team Bike Time LapTotal Gap Kph

Moto 4
2:16.180 134.2801 IGAXTEAM SNIPERSMARCOS VINAGRE 11 11ESP

2:16.493 +0.313 +0.313 133.9252 ETG RACINGSHENGBO SUN 11 13CHN

2:17.150 +0.970 +0.657 133.3663 IGAXTEAM SNIPERSTOMAS TURETTA 9 11ITA

2:17.958 +1.778 +0.808 132.5554 FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLYJOSE LUIS CAGIGAS 10 12ESP

2:17.973 +1.793 +0.015 132.545 ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMYMAC MACCLUGAGE 10 10USA

2:18.050 +1.870 +0.077 132.4746 ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMYFERMIN VALERO 10 12ESP

2:18.154 +1.974 +0.104 132.3997 BRP RACINGFINLEY J. POLHILL 7 13GBR

2:18.293 +2.113 +0.139 132.2128 MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADOFRANÇOIS FLORIAN 9 10FRA

2:18.674 +2.494 +0.381 131.8169 ALMA RACING TEAMSAMUELE DI MARIA 3 11ESP

2:18.743 +2.563 +0.069 131.79710 FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLYJASE DILL 10 11USA

2:18.911 +2.731 +0.168 131.61111 MRE TALENTJUDD PLAISTED 6 12AUS

2:18.918 +2.738 +0.007 131.64112 SRTPETR MAYOROV 3 13ESP

2:19.029 +2.849 +0.111 131.53913 IGAXTEAM SNIPERSTANUTCHANON SRIPETCHSUWAN 3 11ESP

2:19.239 +3.059 +0.210 131.31714 ETG RACINGLINCOLN SCOTT 4 8CAN

2:19.551 +3.371 +0.312 131.02215 FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLYMAKAR NOVICHKOV 12 12ESP

2:19.650 +3.470 +0.099 130.94716 MGP PERFORMANCE MOTOS Y ACCESORIOSTOMAS ESCOBAR 10 11COL

2:21.029 +4.849 +1.379 129.64417 SUPERHUGO 44 TEAMANTONIO LOPEZ 5 7ESP

2:21.043 +4.863 +0.014 129.63718 SUPERHUGO 44 TEAMIZAN MUYOR 10 10ESP

2:21.221 +5.041 +0.178 129.4719 ALEXANDRE CABA 6 10POR

2:21.564 +5.384 +0.343 129.19320 VRC RACING TEAMTOMAS M. SOLIPA 13 13ESP

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:Clerk of the Course:
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Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Best Top Speed

Rider Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

182.4 6 180.6 9 180.6 5 180.0 3 178.5 4 180,4IGAXTEAM SNIPERS39 Moto 4TANUTCHANON SRIPETCHSUWAN

182.1 10 180.3 9 178.2 2 175.3 1 173.4 8 177,9ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY4 Moto 4MAC MACCLUGAGE

182.1 2 179.7 13 179.1 9 179.1 3 178.8 1 179,8BRP RACING99 Moto 4FINLEY J. POLHILL

181.8 1 180.6 3 178.8 2 173.1 9 173.1 7 177,5MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADO12 Moto 4FRANÇOIS FLORIAN

181.5 6 177.9 9 177.3 10 177.0 11 177.0 2 178,1IGAXTEAM SNIPERS66 Moto 4TOMAS TURETTA

178.2 6 176.2 11 175.3 1 174.5 13 174.5 10 175,7ETG RACING25 Moto 4SHENGBO SUN

177.3 11 176.5 10 173.6 7 172.8 5 172.2 6 174,5IGAXTEAM SNIPERS80 Moto 4MARCOS VINAGRE

177.0 6 176.8 3 176.2 7 176.2 1 175.9 4 176,4ALMA RACING TEAM16 Moto 4SAMUELE DI MARIA

176.8 6 175.6 3 174.8 4 174.5 5 173.9 2 175,1MRE TALENT11 Moto 4JUDD PLAISTED

175.9 12 175.9 2 175.3 4 175.0 3 174.5 5 175,3SRT41 Moto 4PETR MAYOROV

175.0 7 174.8 8 174.2 10 173.6 12 173.6 2 174,2ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY74 Moto 4FERMIN VALERO

174.8 7 174.5 10 174.5 2 173.9 11 173.9 4 174,3FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY97 Moto 4JASE DILL

174.5 12 174.2 11 174.2 2 173.6 1 172.5 7 173,8FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY22 Moto 4MAKAR NOVICHKOV

174.5 7 172.2 5 170.6 6 170.1 2 169.0 3 171,3SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM37 Moto 4IZAN MUYOR

174.2 9 173.9 2 173.6 1 172.8 13 171.4 7 173,2VRC RACING TEAM93 Moto 4TOMAS M. SOLIPA

173.9 4 171.7 1 171.7 3 168.7 2 168.7 8 170,9ETG RACING17 Moto 4LINCOLN SCOTT

173.6 10 173.4 6 173.1 2 173.1 1 172.8 4 173,2FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY55 Moto 4JOSE LUIS CAGIGAS

173.4 2 171.7 1 171.4 11 171.4 9 171.2 10 171,8MGP PERFORMANCE MOTOS Y ACCESORIOS47 Moto 4TOMAS ESCOBAR

171.2 7 170.9 6 168.2 2 168.0 3 167.2 5 169,1SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM44 Moto 4ANTONIO LOPEZ

170.9 8 170.3 2 169.5 6 169.3 3 169.3 1 169,97 Moto 4ALEXANDRE CABA
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Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Best Sector Times

Pos

Best 
Lap

Ideal 
Lap

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos

Sector 4
Rider TimeNo No No No No

1 M.VINAGRE 38.315 M.VINAGRE 37.581 S.SUN 24.219 2:16.180 2:16.180 (1)180 80 25 8035.873M.MACCLUGAGE4

2 S.SUN 38.336 S.SUN 37.745 M.VINAGRE 24.258 2:16.452 2:16.493 (2)225 25 80 2536.024T.SRIPETCHSUWAN39

3 T.TURETTA 38.518 M.MACCLUGAGE 37.851 T.TURETTA 24.375 2:17.023 2:17.150 (3)366 4 66 6636.026M.VINAGRE80

4 J.CAGIGAS 38.540 F.FLORIAN 37.891 M.MACCLUGAGE 24.500 2:17.127 2:17.973 (5)455 12 4 436.068J.PLAISTED11

5 S.DI MARIA 38.774 F.VALERO 38.000 J.DILL 24.567 2:17.786 2:18.050 (6)516 74 97 7436.072T.TURETTA66

6 J.DILL 38.809 T.TURETTA 38.058 F.VALERO 24.597 2:17.834 2:17.958 (4)697 66 74 5536.152S.SUN25

7 F.POLHILL 38.837 J.CAGIGAS 38.112 J.CAGIGAS 24.597 2:17.849 2:18.293 (8)799 55 55 1236.266F.VALERO74

8 M.MACCLUGAGE 38.903 P.MAYOROV 38.163 F.FLORIAN 24.666 2:17.991 2:18.154 (7)84 41 12 9936.269F.POLHILL99

9 F.FLORIAN 38.920 F.POLHILL 38.183 S.DI MARIA 24.680 2:18.074 2:18.674 (9)912 99 16 1636.297S.DI MARIA16

10 F.VALERO 38.923 J.DILL 38.201 F.POLHILL 24.702 2:18.308 2:18.743 (10)1074 97 99 9736.372F.FLORIAN12

11 L.SCOTT 38.943 T.ESCOBAR 38.261 M.NOVICHKOV 24.742 2:18.354 2:18.918 (12)1117 47 22 4136.390P.MAYOROV41

12 P.MAYOROV 38.976 T.SRIPETCHSUWAN 38.271 P.MAYOROV 24.825 2:18.376 2:18.911 (11)1241 39 41 1136.460M.NOVICHKOV22

13 J.PLAISTED 39.045 S.DI MARIA 38.323 J.PLAISTED 24.916 2:18.452 2:19.029 (13)1311 16 11 3936.585J.CAGIGAS55

14 T.SRIPETCHSUWAN 39.224 J.PLAISTED 38.347 T.SRIPETCHSUWAN 24.933 2:19.151 2:19.239 (14)1439 11 39 1736.607L.SCOTT17

15 A.CABA 39.227 L.SCOTT 38.533 I.MUYOR 24.944 2:19.205 2:19.551 (15)157 17 37 2236.726T.ESCOBAR47

16 M.NOVICHKOV 39.364 A.CABA 38.637 T.ESCOBAR 25.004 2:19.436 2:19.650 (16)1622 7 47 4736.731J.DILL97

17 T.ESCOBAR 39.445 M.NOVICHKOV 38.639 A.LOPEZ 25.005 2:20.133 2:21.221 (19)1747 22 44 737.118I.MUYOR37

18 I.MUYOR 39.615 A.LOPEZ 38.671 L.SCOTT 25.068 2:20.434 2:21.043 (18)1837 44 17 3737.145A.LOPEZ44

19 A.LOPEZ 39.726 T.SOLIPA 38.732 A.CABA 25.087 2:20.547 2:21.029 (17)1944 93 7 4437.182A.CABA7

20 T.SOLIPA 39.901 I.MUYOR 38.757 T.SOLIPA 25.234 2:21.305 2:21.564 (20)2093 37 93 9337.438T.SOLIPA93
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Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed BikeTeamRider TimeClass Kph LapNo

2:19.928 130.6  24:57.927 TOMAS TURETTA Moto 4IGAXTEAM SNIPERS66

2:19.837 130.7  24:58.181 FRANÇOIS FLORIAN Moto 4MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADO12

2:19.562 131.0  25:09.145 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:19.460 131.1  25:11.881 PETR MAYOROV Moto 4SRT41

2:19.011 131.5  37:16.938 TOMAS TURETTA Moto 4IGAXTEAM SNIPERS66

2:18.991 131.5  37:17.172 FRANÇOIS FLORIAN Moto 4MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADO12

2:18.674 131.8  37:18.481 SAMUELE DI MARIA Moto 4ALMA RACING TEAM16

2:18.527 131.9  37:27.672 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:17.795 132.6  49:45.467 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:17.307 133.1  614:21.368 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:16.868 133.5  1023:44.812 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:16.493 133.9  1126:01.305 SHENGBO SUN Moto 4ETG RACING25

2:16.180 134.2  1131:02.261 MARCOS VINAGRE Moto 4IGAXTEAM SNIPERS80
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Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

T.Spd T.Spd

IGAXTEAM SNIPERS
80

MARCOS VINAGRE ESP

B2:42.141 1 26.13240.09053.850 42.069 171.7

2:35.930 2 25.51438.92754.105 37.384 172.2

2:24.931 3 25.34638.79639.421 41.368 151.3

2:19.773 4 24.76338.26139.652 37.097 170.9

2:18.633 5 24.72738.11139.006 36.789 172.8

2:18.329 6 24.73638.06338.718 36.812 172.2

2:18.219 7 24.65538.09638.762 36.706 173.6

B2:31.855 8 26.34140.32340.926 44.265 168.5

6:55.295 9 25.04338.6605:11.713 39.879 159.5

2:20.975 10 24.98238.12241.494 36.377 176.5

2:16.180 11 24.25837.58138.315 36.026 177.3

ETG RACING
25

SHENGBO SUN CHN

2:49.583 1 25.39840.1451:07.010 37.030 175.3

2:19.562 2 24.72838.40739.461 36.966 173.4

2:18.527 3 24.44538.22138.959 36.902 172.8

2:17.795 4 24.58837.99938.554 36.654 174.5

2:18.594 5 24.48238.08839.121 36.903 172.2

2:17.307 6 24.41137.84038.800 36.256 178.2

2:21.516 7 24.89937.95338.867 39.797 161.7

2:27.411 8 24.69638.23947.710 36.766 172.2

2:17.649 9 24.55537.77638.773 36.545 173.9

2:16.868 10 24.28137.74538.518 36.324 174.5

2:16.493 11 24.21937.78638.336 36.152 176.2

2:29.371 12 24.69740.28747.603 36.784 173.6

2:18.745 13 24.97938.41338.696 36.657 174.5

IGAXTEAM SNIPERS
66

TOMAS TURETTA ITA

2:37.999 1 25.28439.04556.425 37.245 175.0

2:19.928 2 25.00538.86639.438 36.619 177.0

2:19.011 3 24.85538.18639.668 36.302 176.8

B2:30.397 4 24.91540.56342.936 41.983 170.3

6:53.654 5 25.39340.9925:09.638 37.631 166.2

2:18.450 6 24.76538.75638.857 36.072 181.5

2:18.186 7 24.68038.24638.845 36.415 175.9

2:23.795 8 25.55639.51639.854 38.869 167.4

2:17.150 9 24.37538.05838.518 36.199 177.9

2:27.443 10 25.20342.81542.908 36.517 177.3

2:17.831 11 24.65938.15738.561 36.454 177.0

FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY
55

JOSE LUIS CAGIGAS ESP

5:55.216 1 26.87841.5074:08.803 38.028 173.1

2:20.674 2 25.28939.06839.539 36.778 173.1

2:25.152 3 25.36438.63339.095 42.060 138.3

2:23.967 4 25.81240.35440.565 37.236 172.8

2:19.401 5 24.85538.89138.763 36.892 172.0

2:18.343 6 24.76738.25738.734 36.585 173.4

2:22.734 7 25.33038.28238.912 40.210 157.0

2:20.062 8 24.91138.71439.493 36.944 171.7

2:18.539 9 24.59738.32838.745 36.869 171.4

2:17.958 10 24.61238.11238.540 36.694 173.6

2:18.395 11 24.74638.23538.597 36.817 172.2

2:21.007 12 26.88338.28638.599 37.239 171.4

ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
4

MAC MACCLUGAGE USA

4:54.204 1 25.64639.8903:12.443 36.225 175.3

2:19.650 2 24.88638.56839.954 36.242 178.2

2:19.184 3 24.92538.44439.179 36.636 172.0

2:19.200 4 24.74238.44939.869 36.140 173.4

2:20.588 5 26.70238.23638.975 36.675 173.1

2:22.667 6 27.54839.31539.166 36.638 173.4

B2:29.302 7 25.77638.79539.818 44.913 172.0

6:50.638 8 25.51141.8775:06.742 36.508 173.4

2:25.294 9 24.50039.51744.586 36.691 180.3

2:17.973 10 25.34637.85138.903 35.873 182.1

ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
74

FERMIN VALERO ESP

4:54.168 1 25.68039.4403:12.070 36.978 173.1

2:19.658 2 24.82438.55039.586 36.698 173.6

2:19.406 3 24.77138.53639.479 36.620 171.7

2:18.805 4 24.89338.15438.952 36.806 170.9

2:20.467 5 25.08738.12640.172 37.082 169.0

B2:29.810 6 25.71440.05939.249 44.788 172.0

2:44.808 7 24.75838.3401:05.256 36.454 175.0

2:18.245 8 24.63038.21339.136 36.266 174.8

2:18.758 9 24.61838.37939.159 36.602 172.8

2:18.050 10 24.59738.03739.076 36.340 174.2

2:18.901 11 24.72938.32039.291 36.561 173.1

2:18.119 12 24.79938.00038.923 36.397 173.6

BRP RACING
99

FINLEY J. POLHILL GBR

2:38.259 1 25.78439.80855.580 37.087 178.8

2:20.128 2 25.20038.82539.687 36.416 182.1

2:19.688 3 24.87238.27240.252 36.292 179.1

2:21.202 4 25.17538.69839.872 37.457 170.1

2:22.060 5 25.13738.80440.821 37.298 168.7

2:20.430 6 25.05238.62639.534 37.218 170.1

2:18.154 7 24.70238.18338.962 36.307 178.2

2:19.659 8 24.77438.47639.646 36.763 172.5

2:18.161 9 24.78038.23838.837 36.306 179.1

2:20.492 10 25.23139.14539.071 37.045 170.9

2:20.557 11 24.93138.62640.349 36.651 175.9

2:21.038 12 24.81738.64241.198 36.381 177.3

2:19.108 13 25.34438.56338.932 36.269 179.7

MECAPROJECTS TEAM ADO
12

FRANÇOIS FLORIAN FRA

2:38.344 1 25.23941.00755.273 36.825 181.8

2:19.837 2 24.95138.47639.842 36.568 178.8

2:18.991 3 25.08638.24939.284 36.372 180.6

B2:32.177 4 25.23644.03741.293 41.611 171.4

8:57.792 5 25.40339.0667:16.251 37.072 172.5

2:19.415 6 24.96538.23939.354 36.857 172.8

2:18.389 7 24.75237.94639.055 36.636 173.1

2:18.550 8 24.90637.89138.989 36.764 172.8
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Libres 3
ESBK MOTORLAND
MOTO 4

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

T.Spd T.Spd

2:18.293 9 24.66638.01738.920 36.690 173.1

2:19.020 10 24.88438.21239.069 36.855 171.7

ALMA RACING TEAM
16

SAMUELE DI MARIA ESP

2:38.292 1 25.44439.29356.190 37.365 176.2

2:21.515 2 25.26838.82840.619 36.800 174.8

2:18.674 3 24.79538.32339.259 36.297 176.8

B2:30.606 4 26.06140.36240.720 43.463 175.9

6:50.767 5 25.74840.0125:07.647 37.360 169.8

2:20.212 6 25.15838.60539.943 36.506 177.0

2:19.595 7 24.95038.48739.442 36.716 176.2

2:20.711 8 25.07238.83339.447 37.359 169.3

2:19.022 9 24.68038.41039.448 36.484 175.0

2:19.531 10 25.04638.50438.774 37.207 169.3

2:20.941 11 25.19538.71039.275 37.761 168.2

FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY
97

JASE DILL USA

6:03.295 1 25.62440.7584:16.885 40.028 165.4

2:20.766 2 25.11939.23339.683 36.731 174.5

2:19.715 3 24.95038.68539.169 36.911 173.4

2:19.935 4 25.31538.75738.809 37.054 173.9

2:27.701 5 25.48539.04839.864 43.304 151.3

2:19.354 6 24.88138.48739.215 36.771 173.1

2:18.780 7 24.67038.27039.081 36.759 174.8

B2:27.408 8 25.42138.44739.179 44.361 165.9

4:54.000 9 24.82438.7493:13.671 36.756 173.6

2:18.743 10 24.56738.33339.027 36.816 174.5

2:18.748 11 24.87438.20138.867 36.806 173.9

MRE TALENT
11

JUDD PLAISTED AUS

2:49.735 1 26.47341.3441:03.717 38.201 166.9

2:21.242 2 25.38039.21739.917 36.728 173.9

2:19.754 3 25.26638.59639.399 36.493 175.6

2:19.692 4 24.91638.47439.335 36.967 174.8

2:19.326 5 25.15538.61039.045 36.516 174.5

2:18.911 6 25.07038.34739.426 36.068 176.8

2:23.951 7 25.78240.03341.067 37.069 170.6

B2:37.257 8 26.63744.50942.559 43.552 169.0

5:20.442 9 25.21039.2063:39.276 36.750 172.2

2:19.876 10 25.07038.78939.460 36.557 173.1

2:19.539 11 25.06338.76339.101 36.612 173.6

2:19.472 12 24.95238.67039.100 36.750 173.4

SRT
41

PETR MAYOROV ESP

2:52.421 1 25.93240.0211:09.493 36.975 174.2

2:19.460 2 24.82838.50039.287 36.845 175.9

2:18.918 3 25.10438.16339.261 36.390 175.0

2:19.745 4 25.06538.33639.500 36.844 175.3

2:19.325 5 25.31438.33539.279 36.397 174.5

2:19.219 6 24.82538.49338.976 36.925 171.4

B2:29.082 7 25.38139.17540.131 44.395 170.6

2:42.345 8 25.53438.9301:00.500 37.381 170.3

2:20.480 9 25.26138.84439.415 36.960 171.7

2:20.128 10 25.24138.75039.123 37.014 170.9

2:19.840 11 25.01138.78139.170 36.878 172.5

2:20.043 12 24.98438.77739.612 36.670 175.9

2:20.712 13 25.09238.95739.731 36.932 171.4

IGAXTEAM SNIPERS
39

TANUTCHANON SRIPETCHSUWAN ESP

2:37.591 1 25.92839.19755.514 36.952 173.9

2:20.878 2 25.37039.05339.793 36.662 175.9

2:19.029 3 25.02338.27139.596 36.139 180.0

B2:30.909 4 25.39541.56641.540 42.408 178.5

6:51.306 5 26.50840.2935:07.756 36.749 180.6

2:20.472 6 25.17539.27639.886 36.135 182.4

2:19.236 7 25.10538.28139.224 36.626 174.8

2:21.021 8 25.33538.76539.903 37.018 171.4

2:19.193 9 25.03038.74939.390 36.024 180.6

2:19.050 10 24.93338.35939.272 36.486 177.3

2:20.410 11 25.46338.86239.521 36.564 175.0

ETG RACING
17

LINCOLN SCOTT CAN

2:50.661 1 25.67039.8101:07.596 37.585 171.7

2:36.301 2 39.56038.70939.587 38.445 168.7

2:20.632 3 25.21938.53339.764 37.116 171.7

2:19.239 4 25.06838.62138.943 36.607 173.9

2:21.083 5 25.22938.63739.886 37.331 166.2

2:21.781 6 25.35238.88440.030 37.515 166.2

2:23.774 7 25.26040.26740.681 37.566 168.0

B2:38.870 8 25.87641.86743.445 47.682 168.7

FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY
22

MAKAR NOVICHKOV ESP

4:34.532 1 25.93140.2412:51.167 37.193 173.6

2:21.198 2 25.20939.19740.021 36.771 174.2

2:20.223 3 24.89038.94339.522 36.868 172.5

2:20.701 4 25.39638.92439.388 36.993 171.7

2:20.023 5 25.05738.79839.403 36.765 172.5

2:20.482 6 25.21138.80739.586 36.878 172.0

2:20.080 7 25.03238.87439.479 36.695 172.5

2:21.022 8 25.22339.54739.484 36.768 172.2

2:20.052 9 25.09338.72439.504 36.731 172.2

B2:32.799 10 25.42139.58339.839 47.956 171.4

3:13.997 11 24.74238.8041:33.936 36.515 174.2

2:19.551 12 25.08838.63939.364 36.460 174.5

MGP PERFORMANCE MOTOS Y ACCESORIOS
47

TOMAS ESCOBAR COL

4:34.630 1 26.03639.7042:51.849 37.041 171.7

2:21.316 2 25.26039.13440.142 36.780 173.4

2:21.419 3 25.37039.43339.445 37.171 169.0

2:21.685 4 25.49538.84539.654 37.691 164.9

2:22.076 5 25.65339.00039.779 37.644 165.6

B2:26.670 6 25.62638.96640.128 41.950 164.9

4:53.560 7 30.01059.8022:46.613 37.135 170.3

2:21.660 8 25.40938.88340.254 37.114 169.0

2:19.827 9 25.10538.37539.621 36.726 171.4

2:19.650 10 25.00438.26139.557 36.828 171.2
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Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

T.Spd T.Spd

2:22.443 11 26.79338.45239.451 37.747 171.4

SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM
44

ANTONIO LOPEZ ESP

3:01.488 1 26.33240.9671:16.300 37.889 166.4

2:22.154 2 25.30339.10539.973 37.773 168.2

2:21.449 3 25.25538.67140.079 37.444 168.0

2:21.668 4 25.18438.95739.918 37.609 165.4

2:21.029 5 25.00538.81539.726 37.483 167.2

2:21.825 6 25.60639.08139.993 37.145 170.9

B2:27.001 7 25.54941.06840.067 40.317 171.2

SUPERHUGO 44 TEAM
37

IZAN MUYOR ESP

2:59.977 1 26.20841.2881:14.216 38.265 167.4

2:23.973 2 25.37740.46140.623 37.512 170.1

2:21.169 3 25.16238.81839.901 37.288 169.0

2:21.730 4 25.28639.26839.615 37.561 164.1

2:21.076 5 25.37838.83739.743 37.118 172.2

2:21.683 6 25.25339.17239.711 37.547 170.6

B2:27.276 7 25.84141.17339.944 40.318 174.5

8:35.453 8 25.20739.5166:52.987 37.743 166.9

2:21.632 9 24.94438.99439.887 37.807 162.9

2:21.043 10 24.98738.75739.697 37.602 167.7

7
ALEXANDRE CABA POR

3:50.021 1 25.78140.4962:05.927 37.817 169.3

2:22.370 2 25.46139.01640.349 37.544 170.3

2:21.523 3 25.36738.94539.762 37.449 169.3

2:21.356 4 25.10538.86239.840 37.549 168.2

2:21.739 5 25.34738.94240.089 37.361 169.0

2:21.221 6 25.08738.83339.873 37.428 169.5

B2:29.028 7 25.16939.35239.560 44.947 165.9

7:38.019 8 25.13638.6375:57.064 37.182 170.9

2:21.367 9 25.11239.50739.227 37.521 169.0

2:21.789 10 25.32739.16339.536 37.763 167.4

VRC RACING TEAM
93

TOMAS M. SOLIPA ESP

2:38.145 1 26.58740.91352.937 37.708 173.6

2:23.474 2 25.86439.23440.720 37.656 173.9

2:23.772 3 25.94339.47640.360 37.993 170.6

2:23.207 4 25.71939.11040.486 37.892 171.4

2:24.780 5 25.79640.52540.412 38.047 170.3

2:25.068 6 25.77739.06140.595 39.635 158.1

2:22.288 7 25.38338.73240.467 37.706 171.4

2:22.735 8 25.94539.00540.065 37.720 168.5

2:22.631 9 25.57939.12240.366 37.564 174.2

2:22.886 10 25.52539.13040.095 38.136 168.5

2:23.726 11 25.65339.20040.607 38.266 168.7

2:28.470 12 30.38139.30440.566 38.219 168.2

2:21.564 13 25.23438.99139.901 37.438 172.8
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